ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN THE USA
TwinTank Model
Cabinet Model
Benefit From Softer Water:
0 Silky shiny hair, Soft supple skin
0 Use up to 75% less soap

@ 15 psi
Pressure
Drop
Flow Rate
@ 25 psi
Pressure
Drop
Backwash
USGPM
Clean
Water
 (Factory
Setting)
Problem
Water
15010660 NVO489UF-075 22,500 18,750 11,250 10.4 gpm 14.3 gpm 1.5 34.0 49.6 8 x 44 0.75 18.1 x 34.7 270 93
15010661 NVO489UF-100 30,000 25,000 15,000 11.0 gpm 15.0 gpm 2.0 43.4 64.3 9 x 48 1.00 18.1 x 34.7 270 110
15010662 NVO489UF-150 45,000 37,500 22,500 11.2 gpm 15.1 gpm 2.4 62.7 90.3 10 x 54 1.50 18.1 x 34.7 270 141
15010663 NVO489UF-200 60,000 50,000 30,000 12.2 gpm 16.2 gpm 3.5 87.1 124.6 12 x 52 2.00 20.3 x 37.4 350 158
15010664 NVO489UF-300 90,000 75,000 45,000 12.6 gpm 16.6 gpm 5.0 139.2 196.2 14 x 65 3.00 23.0 x 40.5 420 244
15010693 NVO489UF-100C 30,000 25,000 15,000 12.0 gpm 16.0 gpm 2.4 48.6 69.5 10 x 35 1.00 13.8 x 23.6 x 43.3 225 110
Regeneration Type Counter Current / Upflow
Plumbing Connections Includes 1” 90 Degree Elbows and 1” Straight Connectors
Resin Type Aquafine 8% High Capacity Ion Exchange Resin
Electrical Requirements Input 120V 60Hz - Output 12V 650mA